S5028-P
_________________________________________________________________________________________________
L2+ Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with PoE
Description
The S5028-P is a new generation Ethernet intelligent access switch. It is mainly deployed on the IP MAN and intranets,
meeting requirements the requirements of carrying various Ethernet services and accessing the Ethernet. It also provide the
PoE function for powering of wireless LAN (WLAN) access points, IP security cameras, VoIP telephone and other low port
density installations.

Support local timer management
Support SNTP protocol get clock
Debugging Tools
PING Support
TRACEROUTE Support
TELNET Client Support
Package List
PoE Switch 1pcs
User Manual 1pcs
Power Cord 1pcs
DB9 to RJ45 Cable 1pcs
Rack Mount Kit 2pcs
Rubber Feet 4pcs
Order Information
Switch Models
S5028-8P-150 24GE + 4x10G SFP+ Managed Switch with 8 PoE (150W)
S5028-8P-270 24GE + 4x10G SFP+ Managed Switch with 8 PoE (270W)
S5028-16P-270 24GE + 4x10G SFP+ Managed Switch with 16 PoE (270W)
S5028-16P-330 24GE + 4x10G SFP+ Managed Switch with 16 PoE (330W)
S5028-24P-330 24GE + 4x10G SFP+ Managed Switch with 24 PoE (330W)
S5028-24P-450 24GE + 4x10G SFP+ Managed Switch with 24 PoE (450W)
S5028HV-8P-150 24GE + 4x10G SFP+ Managed Switch with 8 PoE (150W) (6kV Surge)
S5028HV-8P-270 24GE + 4x10G SFP+ Managed Switch with 8 PoE (270W) (6kV Surge)
S5028HV-16P-270 24GE + 4x10G SFP+ Managed Switch with 16 PoE (270W) (6kV Surge)
S5028HV-16P-330 24GE + 4x10G SFP+ Managed Switch with 16 PoE (330W) (6kV Surge)
S5028HV-24P-330 24GE + 4x10G SFP+ Managed Switch with 24 PoE (330W) (6kV Surge)
S5028HV-24P-450 24GE + 4x10G SFP+ Managed Switch with 24 PoE (450W) (6kV Surge)
SFP Modules
GSFP-RJ45 1000M SFP module, RJ45 port
GSFP-M-LC-R5 1000M SFP module, multi-mode, 500M, 850nm, LC
GSFP-S-LC-20 1000M SFP module, single-mode, 20km, 1310nm , LC